Championnats "B" de Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Sherbrooke
Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 6) - Free Program

2 février 2017 to 5 février 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1  Anthony Paradis Boisbriand,LO 10.37 9.31 0.00 0.00 19.68
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 1A+2T 240 0.16 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - 2.56
2 2S 130 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - 0.70
3 FCSpB 1.60 0.70 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 - - - - - 2.30
4 SpSqgB 1.00 0.16 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 - - - - - 1.16
5 2F< 1.40 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 - - - - - 0.80
6 2lo 1.80 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - 0.90
7 2S+REP 091 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 - - - - - 0.31
8 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 - - - - - 1.64
10.37

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.50
2.50
2.00
2.50
2.00

2.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
2.75

2.25
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.25

2.25
2.00
1.75
2.00
2.00

2.25
2.50
2.25
2.25
2.50

2.25
2.50
2.00
2.75
2.25

2.50
3.25
2.75
3.00
2.75

- - - - 2.30
- - - - 1.80
- - - - 2.20
- - - - 1.25
- - - - 1.76
9.31

0.00

Date: 2-févr.-2017  20:27:36

Versions: CSS(16.04.02), SOV(16.04.02), SP(16.04.02)




Championnats "B" de Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Sherbro

oke

Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 6) - Free Program

2 février 2017 to 5 février 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Patrick Pham Luan Saint-Léonard,BA 10.40 8.25 0.00 0.00 18.65
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
11A 1.10 -0.40 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - - - - 0.70
22S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.30
3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.00
4 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.80
5 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0.50
6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.40 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 - - - - - 2.10
7 SpSqgB 1.00 0.40 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 - - - - - 1.40
8 1A+1lo 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.60
10.40

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.50
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.25

1.75
1.75
2.00
2.75
3.00

2.25
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50

1.75
1.50
1.75
1.75
1.75

1.75
1.50
1.75
1.75
1.25

1.75
2.25
2.25
2.50
2.00

2.00
2.25
2.50
2.50
2.75

- - - - 1.90
- - - - 1.43
- - - - 2.05
- - - - 1.18
- - - - 1.69
8.25

0.00

Date: 2-févr.-2017  20:27:36

Versions: €55(16.04.02), SOV(16.04.02), SP(16.04.02)




Championnats "B" de Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Sherbrooke
Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 6) - Free Program

2 février 2017 to 5 février 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 Edward Nicholas Vasii Riviére-des-Prair,MC 9.44 7.36 0.00 0.00 16.80
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.50
2 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.24 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -2 - - - - - 1.56
3 CCoSpB 1.70 -030 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 - - - - - 1.40
4 SpSqB 1.00 0.08 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 - - - - - 1.08
5 1A 1.10 0.04 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - - - - - 1.14
6 1F 0.50 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0.50
7 25< 0.90 -0.24 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - - - - 0.66
8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - - - - - 1.60
9.44

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
2.00
1.75
2.25
2.00

1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.75

1.75
1.50
1.75
1.50
1.50

1.75
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.25

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.25

1.75
1.75
2.25
2.25
2.00

2.50
2.25
2.50
2.50
2.25

- - - - 1.80
- - - - 131
- - - - 1.90
- - - - 1.00
- - - - 1.35
7.36

0.00

Date: 2-févr.-2017  20:27:36

Versions: €55(16.04.02), SOV(16.04.02), SP(16.04.02)



Championnats "B" de Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Sherbrooke
Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 6) - Free Program

2 février 2017 to 5 février 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 Vladimir Furman Saint-Hubert,RS 8.32 7.59 0.00 0.00 15.91
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.50
2 258< 0.90 -0.24 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - - - - 0.66
3 CCoSpB (V) 1.50 -0.24 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 - - - - - 1.26
4 SpSqB 1.00 -0.08 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -2 - - - - - 0.92
5 1lz+1lo ! 1.10 -0.22 -3 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 - - - - - 0.88
6 2T< 090 -024 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - - - - 0.66
7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.06 -2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.54
8 1A 1.10 -0.20 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 0.90
8.32

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.25
1.75
1.75
2.25
1.75

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1.75
1.25
1.50
1.25
1.50

2.25
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
1.75
2.00
2.00
2.25

2.00
2.00
1.75
2.25
1.75

2.25
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.50

- - - - 2.05
- - - - 1.35
- - - - 1.80
- - - - 1.00
- - - - 1.39
7.59

0.00

Date: 2-févr.-2017  20:27:36

Versions: €55(16.04.02), SOV(16.04.02), SP(16.04.02)




Championnats "B" de Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Sherbrooke
Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 6) - Free Program

2 février 2017 to 5 février 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
5 Morgan Laliberté-Laurent Varennes,RS 6.84 8.33 0.00 0.00 15.17
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.50
2 1lz+1lo ! 1.10 -0.10 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 1.00
3 CCoSpB (V) 1.50 0.30 1 0 0 -1 1 1 2 - - - - - 1.80
4 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.10
5 SpSqgB 1.00 -0.16 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 0.84
6 25<< 040 -030 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - 0.10
7 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0.50
8 FSSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
6.84

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.25
2.00
2.25
2.25
2.50

2.00
2.25
2.50
2.50
3.00

1.75
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25

1.75
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.75

1.50
1.25
1.50
1.50
1.75

2.00
2.50
2.75
2.50
3.00

2.25
2.00
2.50
2.25
2.75

- - - - 1.95
- - - - 1.39
- - - - 2.10
- - - - 1.05
- - - - 1.84
8.33

0.00

Date: 2-févr.-2017  20:27:36

Versions: €55(16.04.02), SOV(16.04.02), SP(16.04.02)




Championnats "B" de Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Sherbro

oke

Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 6) - Free Program

2 février 2017 to 5 février 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
6  Liam Schmidt Laval,LV 4.86 6.86 0.00 0.00 11.72
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 1A+2T 240 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 2.40
2 CCoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
3 SpSqB 1.00 0.16 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 - - - - - 1.16
428 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - 0.70
5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0.60
6 2S<<+REP 0.28 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - 0.00
7 1A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - * 0.00
8 FCSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
4.86

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.25
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.00

1.50
1.75
1.50
1.75
1.50

1.50
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.50

1.50
1.75
1.50
1.75
1.50

1.75
2.50
1.50
2.00
1.25

1.75
1.75
1.50
2.00
1.50

1.75
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.00

- - - - 1.65
- - - - 1.43
- - - - 1.60
- - - - 0.98
- - - - 1.20
6.86

0.00

Date: 2-févr.-2017  20:27:36

Versions: €55(16.04.02), SOV(16.04.02), SP(16.04.02)




Championnats "B" de Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2017

Sherbro

oke

Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 6) - Free Program

2 février 2017 to 5 février 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
7 Matthew Brauer Rosemont,MC 2.80 5.72 0.00 0.00 8.52
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 CSp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - * 0.00
2 1A<< 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0.90
4 SpSq 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
5 FSSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0.60
7 1llz+1lo 1.10 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1.10
8 2lo<< 0.50 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - 0.20
2.80

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
1.75
1.75
2.00
1.75

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.75
1.75

1.25
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.50
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.25

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.00
1.50

1.75
2.00
1.50
1.75
1.50

1.25
1.50
1.25
1.75
1.00

- - - - 1.45
- - - - 1.09
- - - - 1.35
- - - - 0.78
- - - - 1.05
5.72

0.00

Date: 2-févr.-2017  20:27:36

Versions: €55(16.04.02), SOV(16.04.02), SP(16.04.02)




